Coil-JStandard Coil Data
J Coil 12.7 mm I.D.
We reserve the right to change technical specifications and dimensions without giving notice.
Related Fluid Power Ltd. T: 0044 (0)1334 655600   F: 0044 (0)1334 650006   E: sales@relatedfluidpower.com   www.relatedfluidpower.com
Coil-J-01
Features
• One piece encapsulated design.
• Weatherproof

2,64
JJA JDL JJT JDI JHC
Ordering Code
JT- ** **
Termination
JA - AMP Superseal
DL - Double Lead
JT - AMP Junior Timer
DI - Deutsch - Integral DT04-2P
HC - EN 175301-803*
Voltage
12 - 12VDC / 6.8 Ohm
24 - 24VDC / 27 Ohm
26 - 26VDC / 32 Ohm
*Formerly DIN 43650 Hirschmann connector.